HS28SCC-65W SHOWCASE
LIGHT
Showcase Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 65W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 230mm
Cut Out(N2): 200mm Height(N2): 58mm
CCT: 3000K/4000K/6000K IP Rating: IP20
Lumen: 9100lm Body Color: White
Color Rendering Index: 90Ra Warranty: 5 Years
Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/